RANGE
Service . Range . Knowledge
INDUSTRIAL
1 2
Welcome
To Polycon
Contents
SF 100

H1 D1
1000mm
164mm
100mm
H1 D1
500mm
Reference Description Slope Length Overal
Width
Internal
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Weight
SF.100.0 SF - 100 Channel No. 0* 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 165mm 145mm 36kg
SF.100.0R SF- 100 Channel No. 0R*** 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 165mm 145mm 36kg
SF.100.005 SF - 100 Channel No. 005**/* 0% 500mm 164mm 100mm 165mm 145mm 19kg
SF.100.1 SF - 100 Channel No. 1 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 170mm 150mm 36kg
SF.100.2 SF - 100 Channel No. 2 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 175mm 155mm 36.4kg
SF.100.3 SF - 100 Channel No. 3 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 180mm 160mm 36.6kg
SF.100.4 SF - 100 Channel No. 4 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 185mm 165mm 36.8kg
SF.100.5 SF - 100 Channel No. 5 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 190mm 170mm 37kg
SF.100.6 SF - 100 Channel No. 6 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 195mm 175mm 37.3kg
SF.100.7 SF - 100 Channel No. 7 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 200mm 180mm 37.5kg
SF.100.8 SF - 100 Channel No. 8 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 205mm 185mm 38kg
SF.100.9 SF - 100 Channel No. 9 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 210mm 190mm 38.3kg
SF.100.10 SF - 100 Channel No. 10* 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 215mm 195mm 38.5kg
SF.100.010 SF - 100 Channel No. 010* 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 215mm 195mm 38.5kg
SF.100.010R SF - 100 Channel No. 010R* 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 215mm 195mm 38.5kg
SF.100.0105 SF - 100 Channel No. 0105**/* 0% 500mm 164mm 100mm 215mm 195mm 21kg
SF.100.11 SF - 100 Channel No. 11 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 220mm 200mm 39kg
SF.100.12 SF - 100 Channel No. 12 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 225mm 205mm 39.3kg
SF.100.13 SF- 100 Channel No. 13 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 230mm 210mm 39.8kg
SF.100.14 SF - 100 Channel No. 14 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 235mm 215mm 40.5kg
SF.100.15 SF - 100 Channel No. 15* 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 240mm 220mm 41kg
SF.100.16 SF - 100 Channel No. 16 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 245mm 225mm 41.4kg
SF.100.17 SF - 100 Channel No. 17 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 250mm 230mm 41.6kg
SF.100.18 SF - 100 Channel No. 18 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 255mm 235mm 41.7kg
SF.100.19 SF - 100 Channel No. 19 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 260mm 240mm 41.9kg
SF.100.20 SF - 100 Channel No. 20* 0.5% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 265mm 245mm 42kg
SF.100.020 SF - 100 Channel No. 020* 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 265mm 245mm 42kg
SF.100.020R SF- 100 Channel No. 020R*** 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 265mm 245mm 42kg
SF.100.0205 SF - 100 Channel No. 0205**/* 0% 500mm 164mm 100mm 265mm 245mm 23kg
SF.100.0100P SF - 100 Channel No. 100-P* 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 100mm 80mm 32kg
SF.100.0100PR SF - 100 Channel No.  100-PR*** 0% 1000mm 164mm 100mm 100mm 80mm 32kg
* Channel with mouldings for vertical outlet DA/0D 110.
** Channel with sidewise perforations for the connection of t-junctions, elbow joints and cross- over joints and vertical outlet.
*** Channel with vertical pipe socket DA/OD 110.
Channel Properties

(E600)
Grating Properties
  Type: OvalGrip slotted cast iron grating
  Material: EN-GJS cast iron
 Length: 500mm
  Inlet cross-section: 490 cm²/m, 680cm²/m, 916cm²/m, 1196 cm²/m
  Fastening: GJS Cast edge rail
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
SF.100.SU SF 100 Sump Unit 500mm 585mm 164mm 42kg 110mm
SF.100.EC SF 100 End Cap No. 0 - 20 20mm 165-265mm 164mm 2.4kg -
SF.100.ECO SF 100 End Cap Outlet No. 0 - 20 30mm 165mm 164mm 2.5kg 110mm
SF.100.PS.160 SF 100 Pipe Socket 160mm 160mm - 160mm 0.2kg -
SF.100.PS.200 SF 100 Pipe Socket 200mm 200mm - 200mm 0.6kg -
11 12
There are 3 different scenarios in which the SF 100 drainage channel can be installed.
However, the purpose of all 3 of these variations is to provide a pathway for the removal of unwanted
surface water in a selected area. The specifics of which channel should be used are dependent on

1000mm
214mm
150mm
H1
D1
500mm
Reference Description Slope Length Overal
Width
Internal
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Weight
SF.150.0 SF - 150 Channel No. 0* 0% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 220mm 200mm 30kg
SF.150.0R SF - 150 Channel No. 0R*** 0% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 220mm 200mm 30kg
SF.150.005 SF - 150 Channel No. 005**/* 0% 500mm 214mm 150mm 220mm 200mm 17kg
SF.150.1 SF - 150 Channel No. 1* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 225mm 205mm 33.4kg
SF.150.2 SF - 150 Channel No. 2* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 230mm 210mm 33.8kg
SF.150.3 SF - 150 Channel No. 3* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 235mm 215mm 34.2kg
SF.150.4 SF - 150 Channel No. 4* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 240mm 220mm 34.6kg
SF.150.5 SF - 150 Channel No. 5* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 245mm 225mm 35kg
SF.150.6 SF - 150 Channel No. 6* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 250mm 230mm 35.4kg
SF.150.7 SF - 150 Channel No. 7* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 255mm 235mm 35.8kg
SF.150.8 SF - 150 Channel No. 8* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 260mm 240mm 36.2kg
SF.150.9 SF - 150 Channel No. 9* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 265mm 245mm 36.6kg
SF.150.10 SF - 150 Channel No. 10* 0.5% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 270mm 250mm 37kg
SF.150.010 SF - 150 Channel No. 010* 0% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 270mm 250mm 37kg
SF.150.010R SF - 150 Channel No. 010R* 0% 1000mm 214mm 150mm 270mm 250mm 37kg
SF.150.0105 SF - 150 Channel No. 0105**/* 0% 500mm 214mm 150mm 270mm 250mm 18.8kg
* Channel with mouldings for vertical outlet DA/OD 160
** Channel with sidewise perforations for the connection of t-junctions, elbow joints and cross- over joints
*** Channel with vertical pipe socket DA/OD 160
Channel Types

(F900)
Grating Properties
 Type: OvalGrip slotted cast iron grating
 Material: EN-GJS cast iron
 Length: 500mm
 Inlet cross-section: 490 cm²/m, 680cm²/m, 916cm²/m, 1196 cm²/m
 Fastening: GJS Cast edge rail
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
SF.150.SU SF 150 Sump Unit 500mm 620mm 214mm 55.1kg 110mm
SF.150.EC SF 150 End Cap No. 0 - 20 20mm 165-265mm 214mm 2.5kg -
SF.150.ECO SF 150 End Cap Outlet No. 0 - 20 30mm 220mm 214mm 3.4kg 110mm
SF.150.PS.160 SF 150 Pipe Socket 160mm 160mm - 160mm 0.4kg -
SF.150.PS.200 SF 150 Pipe Socket 200mm 200mm - 200mm 0.8kg -
21 22
There are 3 different scenarios in which the SF 150 drainage channel can be installed.
However, the purpose of all 3 of these variations is to provide a pathway for the removal of unwanted
surface water in a selected area. The specifics of which channel should be used are dependent on

Polycon’s SF 200 drainage channels offer a comprehensive solution for effective water management.
With their Unilink Joint System, heavy-duty design, polymer concrete construction, ductile iron edge,
and rapid lock fastening, they provide a durable, versatile, and efficient solution for draining water
and managing surface runoff in demanding environments. These channels are ideal for areas where
strength, longevity, and ease of installation are paramount.
SF 200 Channel Properties
Reference Description Slope Length Overal
Width
Internal
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Weight
SF.200.0 SF - 200 Channel No. 0* 0% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 290mm 270mm 48.2kg
SF.200.0R SF -200 Channel No. 0R*** 0% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 290mm 270mm 48.2kg
SF.200.005 SF - 200 Channel No. 005**/* 0% 500mm 264mm 200mm 290mm 270mm 25.6kg
SF.200.1 SF - 200 Channel No. 1* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 295mm 275mm 48.2kg
SF.200.2 SF - 200 Channel No. 2* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 300mm 280mm 48.8kg
SF.200.3 SF - 200 Channel No. 3* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 305mm 285mm 49.4kg
SF.200.4 SF - 200 Channel No. 4* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 310mm 290mm 50kg
SF.200.5 SF - 200 Channel No. 5* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 315mm 295mm 50.6kg
SF.200.6 SF - 200 Channel No. 6* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 320mm 300mm 51.2kg
SF.200.7 SF - 200 Channel No. 7* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 325mm 305mm 51.8kg
SF.200.8 SF - 200 Channel No. 8* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 330mm 310mm 52.4kg
SF.200.9 SF -200 Channel No. 9* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 335mm 315mm 53kg
SF.200.10 SF - 200 Channel No. 10* 0.5% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 340mm 320mm 53.6kg
SF.200.010 SF - 200 Channel No. 010* 0% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 340mm 320mm 54kg
SF.200.010R SF - 200 Channel No. 010R*** 0% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 340mm 320mm 54kg
SF.200.0105 SF - 200 Channel No. 0105**/* 0% 500mm 264mm 200mm 340mm 320mm 29.6kg
SF.200.130P SF - 200 Channel No. 200-P**** 0% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 130mm 110mm 30.4kg
SF.200.130PR SF - 200 Channel No. 200-PR***** 0% 1000mm 264mm 200mm 130mm 110mm 30.4kg
* Channel with mouldings for vertical outlet DA/OD 160
** Channel with sidewise perforations for the connection of t-junctions, elbow joints and cross-over joints
*** Channel with DA/OD 160 poured pipe socket
**** Channel with mouldings for vertical outlet DA/OD 110

(F900)
Grating Properties
 Type: OvalGrip slotted cast iron grating
 Material: EN-GJS cast iron
 Length: 500mm
 Inlet cross-section: 490 cm²/m, 680cm²/m, 916cm²/m, 1196 cm²/m
 Fastening: GJS Cast edge rail
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
SF.200.SU SF 200 Sump Unit 500mm 700mm 264mm 61.1kg 160mm
SF.200.EC SF 200 End Cap No. 0 - 20 20mm 130-340mm 264mm 2.8kg -
SF.200.ECO SF 200 End Cap Outlet No. 0 - 20 30mm 340mm 264mm 3.9kg 160mm
SF.200.PS.160 SF 200 Pipe Socket 160mm 160mm - 160mm 0.4kg -
SF.200.PS.200 SF 200 Pipe Socket 200mm 200mm - 200mm 0.8kg -
31 32
There are 3 different scenarios in which the SF 200 drainage channel can be installed.
However, the purpose of all 3 of these variations is to provide a pathway for the removal of unwanted
surface water in a selected area. The specifics of which channel should be used are dependent on

Polycon’s SF 300 drainage channels offer a comprehensive solution for effective water management.
With their Unilink Joint System, heavy-duty design, polymer concrete construction, ductile iron edge,
and rapid lock fastening, they provide a durable, versatile, and efficient solution for draining water
and managing surface runoff in demanding environments. These channels are ideal for areas where
strength, longevity, and ease of installation are paramount.
SF 300 Channel Properties
Reference Description Length Overal
Width
Internal
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Weight
SF.300 SF - 300 Channel* 1000mm 364mm 300mm 390mm 370mm 64kg
SF.300.R SF - 300 Channel R*** 1000mm 364mm 300mm 390mm 370mm 64kg
SF.300.5 SF - 300 Channel /5**/* 500mm 364mm 300mm 390mm 370mm 35kg
SF.300.160.P SF - 300 Channel P* 1000mm 364mm 300mm 160mm 140mm 46kg
SF.300.160.PR SF - 300 Channel PR* 1000mm 364mm 300mm 160mm 140mm 46kg
* Channel with mouldings for vertical outlet DA/OD 200
** Channel with sidewise perforations for the connection of t-junctions, elbow joints and cross-over joints
*** Channel with DA/OD 200 poured pipe socket
Channel Types

(F900)
Grating Properties
 Type: OvalGrip slotted cast iron grating
 Material: EN-GJS cast iron
 Length: 500mm
 Inlet cross-section: 490 cm²/m, 680cm²/m, 916cm²/m, 1196 cm²/m
 Fastening: GJS Cast edge rail
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
SF.300.SUT SF 300 Sump Unit Top 500mm 390mm 364mm 30kg 200mm
SF.300.SUB SF 300 Sump Unit Base 480mm 645mm 330mm 43.2kg 200mm
SF.300.EC SF 300 End Cap 20mm 160-390mm 364mm 5.2kg -
SF.300.ECO SF 300 End Cap Outlet 30mm 390mm 364mm 9.1kg 200mm
SF.300.PS.160 SF 300 Pipe Socket 160mm 160mm - 160mm 0.6kg -
SF.300.PS.200 SF 300 Pipe Socket 200mm 200mm - 200mm 0.8kg -
42
The 8LOX drainage channel is a ground-
breaking system that features a polymer
concrete base, ductile iron gratings, and a

Front/Back
Reference Description Pallet
Quantity
Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
Safe
Heel
8L.100.140.DIER 8LOX 100.140 - Ductile Iron Edge Rail 60 1000mm 100mm 140mm 140mm 120mm A/B/C/
D/E/F
Yes
8L.100.165.DIER 8LOX 100.165 - Ductile Iron Edge  Rail 56 1000mm 100mm 140mm 165mm 145mm A/B/C/
D/E/F
Yes
8L.100.190.DIER 8LOX 100.190 - Ductile Iron Edge  Rail 40 1000mm 100mm 140mm 190mm 170mm A/B/C/
D/E/F
Yes
Ductile Iron Grating
(F900)
8LOX 100 Ductile Iron Edge Rail - Specifications
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
8L.100.SU.DIER 8LOX 100 Sump Unit Ductile Iron Edge Rail 500mm 600mm 140mm 39.5kg 110mm
8L.100.140.ECO.DIER 8LOX 100.140 End Cap Outlet Ductile Iron Edge Rail 30mm 140mm 140mm - 110mm
8L.100.165.ECO.DIER 8LOX 100.165 End Cap Outlet Ductile Iron Edge Rail 30mm 165mm 140mm - 110mm
8L.100.190.ECO.DIER 8LOX 100.190 End Cap Outlet Ductile Iron Edge Rail 30mm 190mm 140mm - 110mm
8L.100.140.EC.DIER 8LOX 100.140 End Cap Ductile Iron Edge Rail 30mm 140mm 140mm - -
8L.100.165.EC.DIER 8LOX 100.165 End Cap Ductile Iron Edge Rail 30mm 165mm 140mm - -
8L.100.190.EC.DIER 8LOX 100.190 End Cap Ductile Iron Edge Rail 30mm 190mm 140mm - -
End Caps can be used at the
end of your channel run to
stop the flow of water.
An End Cap Outlet can be

8LOX 150 - Ductile Iron Edge Rail
Reference Description Pallet
Quantity
Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
Safe
Heel
8L.150.215.DIER 8LOX 150.215 - Ductile Iron Edge Rail 30 1000mm 150mm 195mm 215mm 195mm A-F Yes
8L.150.240.DIER 8LOX 150.240 - Ductile Iron Edge  Rail 30 1000mm 150mm 195mm 240mm 220mm A-F Yes
8L.150.290.DIER 8LOX 150.290 - Ductile Iron Edge  Rail 24 1000mm 150mm 195mm 290mm 270mm A-F Yes
Ductile Iron Grating
(F900)
8LOX 150 Ductile Iron Edge Rail - Specifications
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
8L.150.SU.DIER 8LOX 150 Sump Unit Ductile Iron Edge Rail 500mm 600mm 195mm 44kg 160mm
8L.150.215.ECO.DIER 8LOX 150.215 End Cap Outlet Ductile Iron Edge Rail 40mm 215mm 195mm - 160mm
8L.150.240.ECO.DIER 8LOX 150.240 End Cap Outlet Ductile Iron Edge Rail 40mm 240mm 195mm - 160mm
8L.150.290.ECO.DIER 8LOX 150.290 End Cap Outlet Ductile Iron Edge Rail 40mm 290mm 195mm - 160mm
8L.150.215.EC.DIER 8LOX 150.215 End Cap Ductile Iron Edge Rail 40mm 215mm 195mm - -
8L.150.240.EC.DIER 8LOX 150.240 End Cap Ductile Iron Edge Rail 40mm 240mm 195mm - -
8L.100.290.EC.DIER 8LOX 150.290 End Cap Ductile Iron Edge Rail 40mm 290mm 195mm - -
Depth Options
195mm 110mm
150mm
H1 D1

H1 D1
1000mm
Sump UnitEnd Cap OutletEnd Cap
Front/Back
Ductile Iron Grating
(F900)
8LOX 200 Ductile Iron Edge Rail - Specifications
Accessories- Specifications
Reference Description Length Height
(H)
Overall
Width
Weight
(KG)
Outlet
8L.200.SU.GER 8LOX 200 Sump Unit Galvanised Edge Rail 500mm 810mm 380mm 50kg 160-200mm
8L.200.190.ECO.GER 8LOX 200.190 End Cap Outlet Galvanised Edge Rail 40mm 190mm 240mm - 160mm
8L.200.240.ECO.GER 8LOX 200.240 End Cap Outlet Galvanised Edge Rail 40mm 240mm 240mm - 160mm
8L.200.290.ECO.GER 8LOX 200.290 End Cap Outlet Galvanised Edge Rail 40mm 290mm 240mm - 160mm
8L.200.190.EC.GER 8LOX 200.190 End Cap Galvanised Edge Rail 40mm 190mm 240mm - -
8L.200.240.EC.GER 8LOX 200.240 End Cap Galvanised Edge Rail 40mm 240mm 240mm - -
8L.200.290.EC.GER 8LOX 200.290 End Cap Galvanised Edge Rail 40mm 290mm 240mm - -
A Sump Unit can be used as
an access point to the
channel, allowing for any
maintenance checks.

away from the channel.
Depth Options
Accessories
Reference Description Length Internal
Width
Overall
Width
Overal
Depth(H1)
Internal
Depth(D1)
Load
Class
Safe
Heel
8L.200.190.GER 8LOX 200.190 - Galvanised Edge  Rail 1000mm 200mm 240mm 190mm 170mm A-F Yes
8L.200.240.GER 8LOX 200.240 - Galvanised Edge  Rail 1000mm 200mm 240mm 240mm 220mm A-F Yes
8L.200.290.GER 8LOX 200.290 - Galvanised Edge  Rail 1000mm 200mm 240mm 290mm 270mm A-F Yes
59 60
8LOX 8LOX200 - Offset Single Paveslot 200 - Offset Twin Paveslot
Reference Description Length
(mm)